5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
HZV
HAZARDOUS LOCATION LINEAR VAPOR TIGHT
FEATURES

TITLE
24
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS ( select one) DRIVER CCT LENS COMPLIANCE
HZV2 2ft Hazardous 2L 3L 4L 6L U    120-277V 50 RAFL Ribbed Acrylic Frosted (Std) BABA
Vapor Tight 40 SAFL Smooth Acrylic Frosted Build America
35 SACL Smooth Acrylic Clear Buy America
HZV4 4ft Hazardous 3L 4L 5L 6L 30 SPFL Smooth Polycarbonate Frosted Compliant
Vapor Tight 7L 8L SPCL  Smooth Polycarbonate Clear
HZV8 8ft Hazardous 6L 8L 10L 12L
Vapor Tight 14L 16L 18L 24L
OPTIONS MOUNTING OPTIONS
Factory Installed
SS Stainless Steel Latches ACxL 7 Adjustable Loop aircraft cable set   (x = 5' or 10')
Cx/3W 1 3-wire cord standard fixtures (xFT = Length;  x=6,10,15,20) HZ-HUB 3/4 2,3,4,5 Conduit Hub 3/4" for Pendant Mounting
Cx/5W 1 5-wire cord for with external dim control (xFT = Length;  x=6,10,15,20) FMB 2,3,4,6 Fixture Mounting Box for Pendant Mounting
AB/45DEG/SS-HZV 45 Degree Stainless Steel Angled Mounting Bracket Set
407-478-3759
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	Chemical Processing Facilities •	Industrial & Manufacturing Facilities •	Wastewater & Water Treatment Facilities •	Coolers & Freezers
•	Ethanol & Petroleum Refineries •	Power Generation Facilities •	Food & Beverage Preparation •	 Natatorium 10
¹Not available with plug; consult factory for demo model with plug 3 Not available for pendant mounting in Canada 5 Must be used with FMB for pendant mounting
2 One required per 4ft section 4 Consult Factory for use on HZV2 6 Must use with HUB 3/4 for pendant mounting
7 Not BABA compliant
CLASS 1  DIV 2
GROUPS A, B, C, D
HZVSPEC0624
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
HZB Hazardous High Bay
HZ Series Playlist
or Click Here
IK10
RATING
HZV
HAZARDOUS LOCATION LINEAR VAPOR TIGHT
HZVSPEC0624
SYSTEMS INFO¹ 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Part Numbers Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Watts2 CRI Replaces
HZV2-2L-U-XX-RAFL 2,355 lm 125 lm/W 2,431 lm 129 lm/W 2,532 lm 135 lm/W 2,532 lm 135 lm/W
19W >80 1T8
HZV2-2L-U-XX-SAFL 2,316 lm 123 lm/W 2,391 lm 127 lm/W 2,490 lm 132 lm/W 2,490 lm 132 lm/W
HZV2-2L-U-XX-SACL 2,511 lm 133 lm/W 2,592 lm 138 lm/W 2,700 lm 143 lm/W 2,700 lm 143 lm/W
HZV2-2L-U-XX-SPFL 2,143 lm 114 lm/W 2,583 lm 137 lm/W 2,305 lm 122 lm/W 2,305 lm 122 lm/W
HZV2-2L-U-XX-SACL 2,502 lm 133 lm/W 2,583 lm 137 lm/W 2,691 lm 143 lm/W 2,691 lm 143 lm/W
HZV2-3L-U-XX-RAFL 3,053 lm 124 lm/W 3,152 lm 128 lm/W 3,283 lm 133 lm/W 3,283 lm 133 lm/W
25W >80 1T8
HZV2-3L-U-XX-SAFL 3,003 lm 122 lm/W 3,100 lm 126 lm/W 3,229 lm 131 lm/W 3,229 lm 131 lm/W
HZV2-3L-U-XX-SACL 3,256 lm 132 lm/W 3,361 lm 136 lm/W 3,501 lm 142 lm/W 3,501 lm 142 lm/W